May 11 2024 (13:30) India Rail Info 1

Ramnagar - Agra Fort Express/15056 - Exp - NER
KPV/Kashipur Junction to LKU/Lal Kuan Junction
1h 28m - 58 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RMR  |Ramnagar 19:55 1T 0 51 330 [NER
2 |KPV |Kashipur Junction 20:27 20:32 5m |0 |1 27 |47 |235 [NER
3 |BPZ |Bazpur 20:58 21:00 2m |0 |1 47 |38 |228 |NER
4 LKU |Lal Kuan Junction 22:00 22:05 5m (0 |1 85 24 1257 |NER
5 |PBW |Pantnagar 22:20 22:22 2m (0 |1 91 63 |234 [NER
6 |KHH |Kichha 22:33 22:35 2m |0 |1 103 |61 |202 |NER
7 |BHI  |Baheri 22:50 22:52 2m |0 |1 118 |79 |195 |NER
8 DRN  |Deoranian 23:05 23:07 2m |0 |1 135 |76 |185 [NER
9 |BPR |Bhojipura Junction 23:19 23:21 2m |1 |1 151 |55 |176 [NER
10 |IZN Izzatnagar 23:34 23:36 2m (3 |1 163 |20 |173 |NER
11 |BC Bareilly City 23:50 23:55 5m |0 |1 167 |11 |168 |NER
12 |BRY  |Bareilly Junction NER 00:08 00:13 5m 2 170 [63 |170 |NER
13 |BEM |Budaun 00:55 01:00 5m |1 |2 214 |56 [174 |NER
14 |UH Ujhani 071:14 01:16 2m [0 (2 |227 |72 [172 |NER
15 |SRNK |Soron Shukar Kshetra 01:42 01:44 2m |1 |2 |258 (25 |[178 |[NER
16 (K Kasganj Junction 02:20 02:30 10m (2,3 |2 273 |75 [172 |NER
17 |SKA Sikandra Rao 02:53 02:55 2m (1 |2 [302 |50 [177 [NER
18 |HTC |Hathras City 03:36 03:38 2m |1 |2 336 |60 |[178 |[NER
19 |MRT |Mathura Cantt. 04:18 04:20 2m |1 |2 376 |8 178 [NER
20 |MT) Mathura Junction 04:35 04:40 5m |8 |2 378 |40 |177 |[NCR
21 |AH Achhnera Junction 05:33 05:35 2m |1 |2 413 |44 |250 |[NCR
22 |IDH Idgah Agra Junction 06:08 06:10 2m |0 |2 437 |3 165 [NCR
23 |AF Agra Fort 06:55 0 |2 |439 |- 166 |NCR

May 11 2024 (13:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



